Pesach Service Schedule

Friday, March 30
Erev Pesach

Ta’anit Bechorot (Fast for First Born)

and Siyyum
Candle Lighting
Mincha & Ma’ariv

Saturday, March 31
First Day of Pesach

Morning Services
Mincha
Shabbat Ends

Sunday, April 1

Second Day of Pesach

Morning Services
Mincha
Havdalah

Monday, April 2
Tuesday, April 3
Hol Hamoed

6:45AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

9:30AM
6:50 PM
8:04 PM

9:30AM
7:05 PM
g:05 PM

Services at 6:30 AM and 7:30 PM

Wednesday, April 4

Hol Hamoed

Services at 8:00 AM and 7:30 PM

Thursday, April 5
Hol Hamoed
Morning Services
Candle Lighting
Mincha

Friday, April 6
7th Day of Pesach
Morning Services
Candle Lighting
Mincha

Saturday, April 7
8th Day of Pesach
Morning Services
Yizkor

There is no late Yizkor

Mincha
Yom Tov ends

6:30 AM
7:06 PM
7:10 PM

9:00 AM
7:07 PM
7:10 PM

9:00AM

10:30 AM

7:00 PM
&:11 PM



