Pesach Service Schedule

Friday, March 30 Erev Pesach		Thursday, April 5 Hol Hamoed	
Ta'anit Bechorot (Fast for First Born)		Morning Services	6:30 AM
and Siyyum	6:45AM	Candle Lighting	7:06 PM
Candle Lighting	7:00 PM	Mincha	7:10 PM
Mincha & Ma'ariv	7:00 PM		
Saturday, March 31		Friday, April 6	
First Day of Pesach		7th Day of Pesach	
Morning Services	9:30AM	Morning Services	9:00 AM
Mincha	6:50 PM	Candle Lighting	7:07 PM
Shabbat Ends	8:04 PM	Mincha	7:10 PM
Sunday, April 1			
Second Day of Pesach		Saturday, April 7	
Morning Services	9:30AM	8th Day of Pesach	
Mincha	7:05 PM	Morning Services	9:00AM
Havdalah	8:05 PM	Yizkor	10:30 AM
		There is no late Yizkor	
Monday, April 2		Mincha —	7:00 PM
Tuesday, April 3		Yom Tov ends	8:11 PM
Hol Hamoed			

Wednesday, April 4 Hol Hamoed

Services at 8:00 AM and 7:30 PM

Services at 6:30 AM and 7:30 PM